CCRS 103 N. MERIDIAN S TALLAHASSEE, FL 222-1173	IRE LOWER VE 1000003350
FILING COVER ACCT. #FCA-14	SHELF
CONTACT:	CINDY HICKS
DATE:	<u>6.22-01</u>
<b>REF.</b> #:	0409.16999
CORP. NAME:	Fanizzi Associates, Inc
( ) ANNUAL REPORT FOREIGN QUALIFICA ( ) REINSTATEMENT	N. MERIDIAN STREET LOWER AVE DODOOODS Soon ING COVER SHEET T. #RCA.14 NTACT: CINDY HICKS TE: <u>6.2.16999</u> T. #: <u>0401.16999</u> RP. NAME: <u>Fanizzi</u> <u>Associates</u> , <u>Inc</u> T. #: <u>0401.221</u> <u>Associates</u> , <u>Inc</u> T. #: <u>10027</u>
	= -06/22/01 = -01027 - 017 $= -06/22/01 = -01027 - 017$ $= -06/22/01 = -01027 - 017$ $= -06/22/01 = -01027 - 017$ $= -06/22/01 = -01027 - 017$ $= -06/22/01 = -01027 - 017$ $= -06/22/01 = -01027 - 017$
CERTIFIED COLOUVING	COST LIMIT: \$ COST LIMIT: \$ I. ( ) CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING ( ) PLAIN STAMPED COPY
') CERTIFICATE OF ST	'ATUS

xaminer's Initials

<b>3</b>				
APPLICA	TION BY FOREIGN CORPORATIO BUSINESS I	ON FOR AUTHORIZATION 7	<b>COTRANSACT</b>	
IN COMPLIANCE REGISTER A FOR	WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA ST. DEIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BU		BMITTED TO	
l. FANIZZI ASS	OCIATES, INC.	The second s		
(Name of corpora words or abbrevia natural person or p	tion; must include the word "INCORPORATEL tions of like import in language as will clearly in partnership if not so contained in the name at pro-	", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" ndicate that it is a corporation instead o	ALECTICAL PLANE	-
2. NEW JERSEY			STATE D	
(State or country	under the law of which it is incorporated)	<u>22-3309249</u>	- <u> </u>	
4 JUNE 27, 199	4	(FEI number, if applicat	ile) OPITE NS	
(Date c	finance to be a second se		7.	
6. UPON QUALIFI	• · · (	Duration: Year corp. will cease to exis	t or "perpetual")	
(Date first transacte	the business in Florido I Comment' I		<u> </u>	 1
	ed business in Florida. If corporation has not tra (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 60	nsacted business in Florida, insert "upo 07 1502 and 817 155 FS	n qualification.")	_
7. <sup>2455</sup> E. SUNR	ISE BLVD, #900, FORT LAUDERDALE,	FI ORTRA 22224		-
	(Principal office address			
2455 E. SUNRI	ISE BLVD, #900, FORT LAUDERDALE,			-
	(Current mailing address			
	(Carrent maning address	)		
8. ANY LAWFUL BU	JSINESS			
(Purpose(s) o	f corporation authorized in home state or country	w to be corried out in state and		
9 Name and streat		y to be carried out in state of Florida)		
2. Ivanie and <u>street</u>	address of Florida registered agent: (P.	O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT a</u> cc	eptable)	
Name: CHI	RISTINE FANIZZI		- ,	۔ د تیسر
Office Address: 24	55 E. SUNRISE BLVD, #900		. <b>"</b>	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
FOI	RT LAUDERDALE	77. A. 2000.		
	(City)	, Florida 33304		
	· · · · ·	(Zip code)		

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

CHRISTINE, FANIZZI huitere (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIR	RECTORS	01		
Chairma	n:	~	Ţ	
		E B	1	
		<u> </u>	6	
Vice Cha	irman:		<u></u>	
Address:		ALCE .	<u> </u>	
				-
Director:	CHRISTINE FANIZZI			
Address:	2455 E. SUNRISE BLVD, #900		يعة 	
	FORT LAUDERDALE FLOPIDA 22204			
Director	FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 33304	<u> </u>	ہیں۔ بیب نینے	4
Address:				
Audiess:		, 		
B. OFFI	CERS			
President:	CHRISTINE FANIZZI			
Address: _	2455 E. SUNRISE BLVD., #900			•
; -	FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 33304			•-
	lent:	· <u> </u>	د چین 	
		<u>·</u>	ta .	
_				
- Secretary:	CHRISTINE FANIZZI			
			्रोकेले विकर 	
	2455 E. SUNRISE BLVD., #900, FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 33304		<u>.                                    </u>	
_	CHRISTINE FANIZZI			
ddress:	2455 E. SUNRISE BLVD., #900, FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 33304			
OTE. If			<u> </u>	
	necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or dire	ctors.		
3(	(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application		****	
1 CHRIS	TINE FANIZZI, PRESIDENT	on)	·,	
	=		· · · · ·	

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY SHORT FORM STANDING

FANIZZI ASSOCIATES, INC.

*I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic Profit Corporation was registered by this office on June 27, 1994.* 

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in the State of New Jersey. Annual Reports are outstanding for the following year(s): 1999

*I further certify that the registered agent and registered office are:* 

Christine Fanizzi 674 Route 202/206 N Bldg 4 Bridgewater, NJ 08807

Continued on next page ...



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Trenton, this 20th day of June, 2001

122 1111:25

aun

Peter R Lawrance Acting State Treasurer